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GIWA BARLEY FORUM 2021 
 

Monday, 26th July 2021 
12.45pm arrival for 1.00pm start concluding with networking at 4.50pm 

Crown Ballroom 1, Crown Towers Perth, Great Eastern Highway Burswood 
For more information: Rachel Nash RNash@giwa.org.au Ph: 08 6262 2128 

 

1.00pm Introduction 
Lyndon Mickel, Chair, GIWA Barley Council 
 

1.10pm Industry Update Barley Australia & MBIBTC 
Jeff Stewart, Board Director, Barley Australia 
 

1.25pm Boortmalt Update 
Simon Robertson, Regional Merchandising Manager, Boortmalt Asia Pacific 
 

1.50pm New Markets Update / Australian and WA Malt Barley S&D 
Drew Robertson, CBH Marketing and Trading Barley Trader 
 

Tabled  Barley Chemical Residue & MRLs for Alternative Malt Barley Markets 
Gerard McMullen, Chair National Working Party for Grain Protection NWPGP 
 

2.20pm Afternoon Tea 

2.50pm AEGIC Alternative Markets Update 
Rich Simonaitis, CEO Australian Export Grain Innovation Centre AEGIC 
 

3.30pm Review of Barley Segregations in CBH Bulk Handling System Harvest 20/21 
Craig McClure Head of Grain Technology, CBH Operations 
 

4.00pm Recap last Season, Scenario Discussion & Interim Conclusions: GIWA Malt Barley Varietal 
Recommendations 2022/23 
Lyndon Mickel GIWA Barley Council Chair, Blakely Paynter, DPIRD, David Moody, InterGrain 
 

4.30pm Malt in the Brewery 
Matt Morisey, General Manager Operations Gage Roads 
 

4.50pm Networking - Crown Ballroom 3 
 

 

GIWA Barley Council, July 2021 

Lyndon Mickel   Chair, and Esperance Zone Grower, SEPWA lmickel@bigpond.com 0427 766 029 
David Moody Deputy Chair, and Senior Barley Breeder, InterGrain, DMoody@Intergrain.com 
Blakely Paynter Senior Research Officer, DPIRD  blakely.paynter@dpird.wa.gov.au 
Vince Moroney Country Quality Manager, CBH vince.moroney@cbh.com.au  
Mark Adams Grower, Stirlings to Coast Grower Group, yaralla.wa@bigpond.com  
Erin Cahill AgVivo, Grower  erin@agvivo.com.au  
Drew Robertson Barley Trader, CBH drew.robertson@cbh.com.au 
Brad Watson Grower, baneen94@bigpond.com 
Larisa Cato Wheat Quality Technical Markets Manager, Larisa.Cato@aegic.org.au  
Peter Nash   Executive Officer, GIWA pnash@giwa.org.au 0413 076 665 or 08 6262 2128 
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